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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 23 Мажи/M, 100m Слободно/Free Отворено/Open
06.11.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 50.17 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 51.00 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 16 52.07 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 22.10.2022
Незванични MKD - 14 53.86 Димитар Бошњаков SKO Скопје 22.10.2022
Незванични MKD - 12 1:00.89 Антониј Симоновски
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени 50m 100m

Отворено/Open

1. Jovan Jankovski 06 Orion, SK 51.92 644 25.00 26.92
*** Рекорди MKD ***

2. Petar Mitic 07 Leskovac, LE 54.51 556 26.41 28.10
3. Dimitar Boshnakov 08 Skopje, SK 54.66 552 26.46 28.20
4. Bozidar Mircevski 03 VIP Rabot., SK 56.54 498 26.53 30.01
5. Vuk Tesanovic 07 Valis, VA 57.30 479 27.45 29.85
6. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 57.44 475 27.65 29.79
7. Dimitar Klifov 05 Beta, SK 57.53 473 27.27 30.26
8. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta, SK 57.75 468 27.91 29.84
9. Bogdan Mitic 10 Leskovac, LE 59.06 437 28.89 30.17

10. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:00.24 412 28.74 31.50
11. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 1:01.49 387 29.22 32.27
12. Ivan Trpkovski 08 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:02.44 370 29.41 33.03
13. Taulant Haxhiu 07 Prishtina, PR 1:02.53 368 29.46 33.07
14. Viktor Bukleski 10 Neptun, SK 1:04.58 334 30.30 34.28
15. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 1:04.66 333 31.20 33.46
16. Matej Popovski 07 Skopje, SK 1:05.26 324 30.97 34.29
17. Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:06.06 312 31.75 34.31
18. Pavel Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 1:06.82 302 32.02 34.80
19. Aleksandar Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:07.51 293 32.93 34.58
20. Andrej Milivojevic 10 Valis, VA 1:08.92 275 32.61 36.31
21. Martin Stefanovski 09 Skopje, SK 1:09.49 268 32.95 36.54
22. Aleksandar Ivanovski 09 Skopje, SK 1:09.53 268 32.51 37.02
23. Relja Stefanovic 09 Valis, VA 1:12.06 240 33.72 38.34
24. Jovan Sazdovski 08 Orion, SK 1:12.55 236 35.16 37.39
25. Nemanja Usovikj 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:13.71 225 34.36 39.35
26. David Milenkoski 09 Vardar, SK 1:15.87 206 36.48 39.39
27. Dragan Stankovski 08 Skopje, SK 1:16.11 204 34.13 41.98
28. Daniel Miloshevski 10 Skopje, SK 1:16.80 199 38.11 38.69
29. Djordje Zivkovic 10 Valis, VA 1:16.95 197 37.85 39.10
30. Teodor Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:17.04 197 37.11 39.93
31. Borjan Gapic 09 Oktopod, SK 1:17.34 194 36.34 41.00
32. Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:17.80 191 37.53 40.27
33. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta, SK 1:19.30 180 37.24 42.06
34. Shkëmb Reçica 12 Kastrioti, FE 1:19.65 178 37.83 41.82
35. David Trpcevski 08 Delfin, SK 1:19.87 176 36.76 43.11
36. Angel Velkovski 08 Atlantida, SK 1:20.40 173 38.00 42.40
37. Jovan Ivanovski 11 Beta, SK 1:21.42 167 38.60 42.82
38. David Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.51 166 40.62 40.89
39. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta, SK 1:22.29 161 38.80 43.49
40. Martin Nichevski 11 Beta, SK 1:22.97 157 40.55 42.42
41. Angjelo Dichevski 13 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:23.18 156 38.38 44.80
42. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 1:23.39 155 40.25 43.14
43. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 1:23.80 153
44. Marko Beshkovski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:24.17 151 40.26 43.91
45. Jovan Damjanov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:24.72 148 40.54 44.18
46. Djordje Jovanovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:24.96 147 42.95 42.01
47. Nikola Ivanovski 11 Delfin, SK 1:25.23 145 40.17 45.06
48. Jordan Panev 13 Vardar, SK 1:25.60 143
49. Jon Imeri 09 Delfin, SK 1:25.82 142 39.19 46.63
50. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 1:26.36 139
51. Goce Turmakoski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:27.14 136 42.19 44.95
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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 23, Мажи/M, 100m Слободно/Free, Отворено/Open

Место ГнР. Времето Поени 50m 100m

52. Nikola Trajchev 09 Delfin, SK 1:27.45 134 39.32 48.13
53. Nenad Nikolikj 10 Atlantida, SK 1:28.20 131 40.26 47.94
54. Maksim Manov 10 Neptun, SK 1:28.37 130 39.88 48.49
55. Dimitrije Vujanovic 09 Valis, VA 1:28.82 128 38.36 50.46
56. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:28.96 128

Andrej Mladenovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:28.96 128
58. Konstantin Gligorov 11 Orion, SK 1:29.72 124 41.61 48.11
59. Vedran Ugrinovski 11 Skopje, SK 1:30.48 121 41.13 49.35
60. Nemanja Randjelovic 09 Leskovac, LE 1:31.11 119 41.56 49.55
61. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 1:31.67 117 41.89 49.78
62. Stefan Georgievski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:33.01 112 42.31 50.70
63. Rron Llalloshi 11 Prishtina, PR 1:35.27 104 42.60 52.67
64. Dastid Ymeri 13 Prishtina, PR 1:36.17 101 44.17 52.00
65. Darin Inadeski 11 Beta, SK 1:37.10 98 44.42 52.68
66. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:38.23 95 45.22 53.01
67. Dimitrij Zmejkovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:38.72 93 45.18 53.54
68. Diamant Gashi 10 Prishtina, PR 1:38.89 93 46.29 52.60
69. Gordan Jovanovski 13 Beta, SK 1:39.35 91
70. Marko Mitrevski 14 Vardar, SK 1:41.35 86 46.66 54.69
71. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 1:43.18 82 47.60 55.58
72. Gorazd Terziovski 13 Skopje, SK 1:47.31 72 47.60 59.71
73. Orges Zenelaj 11 Prishtina, PR 1:49.39 68 46.57 1:02.82
74. Bodan Velichkov 11 Skopje, SK 1:53.48 61
75. Damjan Spasov 11 Beta, SK 1:54.74 59 52.67 1:02.07
76. Viktor Kacaniklik 13 Skopje, SK 1:59.94 52 56.82 1:03.12
77. Marko Shavreski 12 3 Disciplines, ST 2:02.89 48 54.25 1:08.64

DNS Dimitrij Jovanovski 09 Delfin, SK
DNS Mihail Shurilov 10 Delfin, SK
DNS Nikola Vasilevski 10 Delfin, SK
DNS Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE
DNS Maksim Zdravkovski 13 Pirani, SK
DNS Andrej Stojanovski 07 Skopje, SK
DNS Timotej Stoshevski 09 Beta, SK

14 - 15 godina

1. Petar Mitic 07 Leskovac, LE 54.51 556 26.41 28.10
2. Dimitar Boshnakov 08 Skopje, SK 54.66 552 26.46 28.20
3. Vuk Tesanovic 07 Valis, VA 57.30 479 27.45 29.85
4. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 57.44 475 27.65 29.79
5. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta, SK 57.75 468 27.91 29.84
6. Ivan Trpkovski 08 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:02.44 370 29.41 33.03
7. Taulant Haxhiu 07 Prishtina, PR 1:02.53 368 29.46 33.07
8. Matej Popovski 07 Skopje, SK 1:05.26 324 30.97 34.29
9. Pavel Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 1:06.82 302 32.02 34.80

10. Jovan Sazdovski 08 Orion, SK 1:12.55 236 35.16 37.39
11. Dragan Stankovski 08 Skopje, SK 1:16.11 204 34.13 41.98
12. Teodor Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:17.04 197 37.11 39.93
13. David Trpcevski 08 Delfin, SK 1:19.87 176 36.76 43.11
14. Angel Velkovski 08 Atlantida, SK 1:20.40 173 38.00 42.40

DNS Andrej Stojanovski 07 Skopje, SK

12 - 13 godina

1. Bogdan Mitic 10 Leskovac, LE 59.06 437 28.89 30.17
2. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:00.24 412 28.74 31.50
3. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 1:01.49 387 29.22 32.27
4. Viktor Bukleski 10 Neptun, SK 1:04.58 334 30.30 34.28
5. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 1:04.66 333 31.20 33.46
6. Aleksandar Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:07.51 293 32.93 34.58
7. Andrej Milivojevic 10 Valis, VA 1:08.92 275 32.61 36.31
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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 23, Мажи/M, 100m Слободно/Free, 12 - 13 godina

Место ГнР. Времето Поени 50m 100m

8. Martin Stefanovski 09 Skopje, SK 1:09.49 268 32.95 36.54
9. Aleksandar Ivanovski 09 Skopje, SK 1:09.53 268 32.51 37.02

10. Relja Stefanovic 09 Valis, VA 1:12.06 240 33.72 38.34
11. Nemanja Usovikj 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:13.71 225 34.36 39.35
12. David Milenkoski 09 Vardar, SK 1:15.87 206 36.48 39.39
13. Daniel Miloshevski 10 Skopje, SK 1:16.80 199 38.11 38.69
14. Djordje Zivkovic 10 Valis, VA 1:16.95 197 37.85 39.10
15. Borjan Gapic 09 Oktopod, SK 1:17.34 194 36.34 41.00
16. David Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.51 166 40.62 40.89
17. Jon Imeri 09 Delfin, SK 1:25.82 142 39.19 46.63
18. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 1:26.36 139
19. Nikola Trajchev 09 Delfin, SK 1:27.45 134 39.32 48.13
20. Nenad Nikolikj 10 Atlantida, SK 1:28.20 131 40.26 47.94
21. Maksim Manov 10 Neptun, SK 1:28.37 130 39.88 48.49
22. Dimitrije Vujanovic 09 Valis, VA 1:28.82 128 38.36 50.46
23. Nemanja Randjelovic 09 Leskovac, LE 1:31.11 119 41.56 49.55
24. Stefan Georgievski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:33.01 112 42.31 50.70
25. Diamant Gashi 10 Prishtina, PR 1:38.89 93 46.29 52.60

DNS Dimitrij Jovanovski 09 Delfin, SK
DNS Mihail Shurilov 10 Delfin, SK
DNS Nikola Vasilevski 10 Delfin, SK
DNS Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE
DNS Timotej Stoshevski 09 Beta, SK

10 - 11 godina

1. Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:06.06 312 31.75 34.31
2. Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:17.80 191 37.53 40.27
3. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta, SK 1:19.30 180 37.24 42.06
4. Shkëmb Reçica 12 Kastrioti, FE 1:19.65 178 37.83 41.82
5. Jovan Ivanovski 11 Beta, SK 1:21.42 167 38.60 42.82
6. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta, SK 1:22.29 161 38.80 43.49
7. Martin Nichevski 11 Beta, SK 1:22.97 157 40.55 42.42
8. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 1:23.39 155 40.25 43.14
9. Marko Beshkovski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:24.17 151 40.26 43.91

10. Jovan Damjanov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:24.72 148 40.54 44.18
11. Djordje Jovanovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:24.96 147 42.95 42.01
12. Nikola Ivanovski 11 Delfin, SK 1:25.23 145 40.17 45.06
13. Goce Turmakoski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:27.14 136 42.19 44.95
14. Konstantin Gligorov 11 Orion, SK 1:29.72 124 41.61 48.11
15. Vedran Ugrinovski 11 Skopje, SK 1:30.48 121 41.13 49.35
16. Rron Llalloshi 11 Prishtina, PR 1:35.27 104 42.60 52.67
17. Darin Inadeski 11 Beta, SK 1:37.10 98 44.42 52.68
18. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:38.23 95 45.22 53.01
19. Orges Zenelaj 11 Prishtina, PR 1:49.39 68 46.57 1:02.82
20. Bodan Velichkov 11 Skopje, SK 1:53.48 61
21. Damjan Spasov 11 Beta, SK 1:54.74 59 52.67 1:02.07
22. Marko Shavreski 12 3 Disciplines, ST 2:02.89 48 54.25 1:08.64

9 godina

1. Angjelo Dichevski 13 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:23.18 156 38.38 44.80
2. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 1:23.80 153
3. Jordan Panev 13 Vardar, SK 1:25.60 143
4. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:28.96 128

Andrej Mladenovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:28.96 128
6. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 1:31.67 117 41.89 49.78
7. Dastid Ymeri 13 Prishtina, PR 1:36.17 101 44.17 52.00
8. Dimitrij Zmejkovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:38.72 93 45.18 53.54
9. Gordan Jovanovski 13 Beta, SK 1:39.35 91

10. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 1:43.18 82 47.60 55.58
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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 23, Мажи/M, 100m Слободно/Free, 9 godina

Место ГнР. Времето Поени 50m 100m

11. Gorazd Terziovski 13 Skopje, SK 1:47.31 72 47.60 59.71
12. Viktor Kacaniklik 13 Skopje, SK 1:59.94 52 56.82 1:03.12

DNS Maksim Zdravkovski 13 Pirani, SK


